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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 19/01/2026 Kamala Devi 16/482 Kala Vilasom, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, 
Ummannoor, Kottarakara, 691520

 

2 19/01/2026 KIRANKUMAR V Kalavilasom, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, 
Kottarakara, 691520

 

3 19/01/2026 R Saranya Mohan Remya Bhavan, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, 
Kottarakara, 691520

 

4 19/01/2026 APPU R R Mukaluvila Puthen Veedu, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, 
Ummannoor, Kottarakara, 691520

 

5 19/01/2026 SUBEESH S Sudarsana Mandiram, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, 
Ummannoor, Kottarakara, 691520

 

6 19/01/2026 MEGHA M Mani Mandiram, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, 
Kottarakara, 691520

 

7 19/01/2026 Prem T Nair SREESIVAM, MARUTHAMONPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, POOYAPPALLY, KOTTARAKKARA, 

691537
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8 19/01/2026 RAJANI R Gourisam, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, 
Kottarakara, 691520

 

9 19/01/2026 Veena V S Anil Bhavan, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, 
Kottarakara, 691520

 

10 19/01/2026 SARANYA R Harilal Vilasom, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, 
Kottarakara, 691520

 

11 19/01/2026 Nidhin Kumar M Meluttu Veedu, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, 
Kottarakara, 691520

 

12 19/01/2026 MIDHUN KUMAR M Meloottu Veedu, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, 
Kottarakara, 691520

 

13 19/01/2026 ANEENA B PHILIP Mavila Veedu, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, 
Kottarakara, 691520

 

14 19/01/2026 Lalitha Blampoika Vwesu, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, 
Kottarakara, 691520

 

15 19/01/2026 Archana R Sreedhara Vilsam, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, 
Kottarakara, 691520

 

16 19/01/2026 Visakhan R Sree Vinayaka, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, Ummannoor, 
Kottarakara, 691520

 

17 19/01/2026 GOUTHAM A S NARAYANEEYAM, VILANGARA, NELLIKKUNNAM, 
NELLIKKUNNAM, KOTTARAKKARA, 691520

 

18 19/01/2026 Thanakamma Njaramukalil Puthen Veedu, Velamkonam,Nellikunnam, 
Ummannoor, Nellikunnam, Kottarakkara, 691527

 

19 19/01/2026 Biji Benny B S BHAVANAM, NEDUVATHOOR, NEDUVATHOOR, 
ANAKOTTOOR P O, KOTTARAKKARA, 691505
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20 19/01/2026 Suja Devaraj VADAKKEVEETTIL, POOVATTOOR WEST, 
KULAKKADA, MAVADY, KOTTARAKKARA, 691507

 

21 19/01/2026 RAMLA BEEGOM R AHSAN MANZIL, ALUMCHERY, MYLOM, 
PALLICKAL P O, KOTTARAKKARA, 691566

 

22 19/01/2026 Anju Krishnan 15/544/nirappuvila Puthen Veedu, Ummannoor, 
Ummannoor, Ummannoor, Kottarakkara, 691520

 

23 19/01/2026 Jimi Jose Kizhakkevila, Andoor, Valakom, Andoor, Kottarakkara, 
691532

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


